Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 PATENTS					
Al	exan	dria, VA 22313-1450	Attorney Docket No. 120657		
Ple	ase r	ecord the attached document.			
То	tal nu	mber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and do	cument: 2		
1.	Λ.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
	В.	Jacques DILTOER Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	CARTIER INTERNATIONAL B.V. 436, HERENGRACHT, NL-1017 BZ AMSTERDAM, THE NETHERLANDS		
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No		
	\boxtimes	Assignment			
		Security Agreement			
		Other			
	В.	Execution Date: September 24, 2004			
4.	A.	Patent Application No.(s) 29/211,185	B. Patent No.(s)		
		Additional numbers atta	iched? 🔲 Ycs 🗵 No		
	C.	Title of Application: WATCH			
5.		ne and address of party to whom correspondence terning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
	Na	me: <u>William P. Berridge</u>	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.		
	Αđ	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.		
		•			
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: October 22, 2004				
William P. Berridge Registration No. 30,411 Thomas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411					

PATENT REEL: 015280 FRAME: 0751

RECORDED: 10/22/2004

Δ	S	QT.	~	NI	VT1	r r	JT	Г
			ч.		711		٠,	

		(1)	Jacques DILTOER	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)		·			
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)					
		(4)					
		to eac over to	In consideration of the sum of on- h of the undersigned, each unders	e dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration pair gned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set			
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	CARTIER INTERNATIONAL	r n w			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	-				
	Assignee	• •		Z AMSTERDAM. THE NETHERLANDS			
		ine ent inventi contini	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignce's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as				
(11)	Insert	(11)	WATCH				
	Identification such as Title, Case						
	Number, or Foreign						
	Application Number	•	ney Docket No. 120657				
		for whi	ich the undersigned has (have) exc n date herewith or	cuted an application for patent in the United States of Americ			
(12)	Insert Date of						
	Signing of Application	(12)	on September 24, 20	04			
(1.3)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number	29/211,185			
	filed applications	filed	August 12, 2004				
claims o eexamir atents o ull right nd agre	 a) Each undersigned agree r provisions of the Internation b) Each undersigned agreemation a grant of a valid Unition Each undersigned authoration the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bited. Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary 	s to executorial Convo s to perfor ted States rizes and r g from said t herein as nding on h	ention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the application(s) to the said Assign signed, and that he has not execution and his heirs, successors, assign and his heirs, and	erform any act which may be necessary in connection with Property or similar agreements. So necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters ee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has end and will not appear to the entire of the enti			
CCOIGALI	on of this accument.						
			undersigned on the date(s) oppo				
ate _	24/09/2	2004	Inventor Signature	(SEAL)			
)ate _		<u> </u>	Inventor Signature	(SEAL)			
ate _	<u> </u>						
ate _				(SEA1.)			
ate _	·			(SEAL)			
ate _				(SEAL)			
ate _				(SEAL)			
ate _				(SEAL)			
either, tl	This assignment should pref een it should be signed befo	crably be a re at least		if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If			
ate _			Witness				
ate _							
							

PATENT REEL: 015280 FRAME: 0752